
िनिवदा पूछताछ
TENDER ENQUIRY

[वेब िनिवदा]
[WEB TENDER]

िनिवदा सं./Tender No 1600001834
Ţय अिधकारी/Purchase Exec. V.M.Salvi
सेवा मŐ /To

दूरभाष सं./Telephone
फै̋ स सं./Fax
ई-मेल/E-Mail

िवभाग/Department P-15B COMMERCIAL
Ţय अिधकारी/Purchase Exec. V.M.Salvi
दूरभाष सं./Telephone No 23762765
फै̋ स सं./Fax No 23782302
ई-मेल/E-Mail vmsalvi@mazdock.com

िनिवदा सं./Tender No 1600001834

आरएफ̋ यू सं./RFQ No 2170001889

िनिवदा ितिथ/ Tender Date
िनिवदा बंद की ितिथ/Tender Closing Date 19.01.2023
िनिवदा बंद होने का समय/Tender Closing Time 14:00:00

िनिवदा शु̵ क/Tender Fee ŝ/Rs 0.00
बयाना रािश/EMD Amount ŝ/Rs 0.00
पुवŊ िबड बैठक ितिथ और समय/Pre Bid Meeting Date & Time ,00:00:00
िनिवदा खोलने की ितिथ और समय/Tender Opening Date & Time 20.01.2023,14:00:00
Ů̾ ताव वैधता ित िथ है/Offer should be valid up to 19.05.2023
सुरƗा जमा/Security Deposit 0.00 %आदेश मूʞ का/PO value
वरीय बœक जमानत /Perf. Bank Guarantee 3.00 %आदेश मूʞ का/PO value

( आगे के िववरण हेतु कृपया स̱ बंȠ िनयम शतŖ को पढ़े । सुिनिʮत करŐ िक कोटेशन और संबंिधत पũाचार के िलए िवभाग का नाम, Ţय अिधकारी का नाम ,िनिवदा सं̏ या,
बंद होने का समय एवं ितिथ एवं आरएफ̋ यू सं. अपने कोटेशनमŐ िलखŐ ।
Kindly read and refer relevant terms & conditions for further details. Do ensure to Quote Department Name, Purchase Executive ‘s Name , Tender
Number, closing date & time and RFQ Number in your Quotation & related correspondence )

िŮय महोदय/महोदया
Dear Sir / Madam ,

िवषय /SUB:- SUPPLY OF TURBOTECT 2020 CHEMICAL SOLUTION FOR GT WASHING OF Y-12705

माझगाँव डॉक िशपिब̵ डसŊ िलिमटेड Ůितिʿत/संभािवत आपूितŊकताŊओं से िन̱ न हेतु, Ůितयोिगताȏक दो बोली Ůणाली मŐ ( भाग -।
तकिनकी - वािणǛ बोली एवं भाग ।। मूʞ बोली ) बोली आमंिũत करती है।
Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited (MDL) invites Competitive – Bid from reputed Supplier for the following in TWO BID
system ( Part - । Techno - Commercial Bid & Part - ।। Price Bid ).

Ţ सं.
SL.No.

सामŤी / सेवा िववरण
Material / Service Details

माũा / इकाई
Quantity / unit

आपूितŊ ितिथ
Delivery Date

00010 सामŤी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000063141
TURBOTECT 2020

240 Liter 31.03.2023

सामŤी वणŊन/Material Description :TURBOTECT 2020 for GT washing.

िनयम और शतő : भाग ए मे िलखी Šई और इतर संलưपũे इस िनिवदा एक अिभɄ अंग हœ |हमŐ आशा हœ की,हमŐ Ůितयोिगİȏक और उिचत
Ůˑाव इस िनिवदा के िलए Ůाɑ होगा |
Terms & Conditions as indicated in Part A of this tender and other enclosures / annexures form an integral part of this tender
document. We look forward to receive your most competitive and reasonable offer against this Tender.

माझगाँव डॉक िशपिबʒसŊ िलिमटेड के िलए /For Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd

Page: 1 of 1


